BERRY COLLEGE—Undergraduate Major Program Codes

Updated 12/13/2018

CIP Code

Program

BA

BMUS

BS

BSN

MAJORS
52.0301
26.0701
40.0899
13.1302
50.0701
50.0701
26.0202
26.0101
40.0501
09.9999
30.0000
23.1302
Pending
15.0000
13.1210
52.0601
23.0101
03.0104
30.3301
31.0505
52.0801
16.0901
16.0501
54.0101
30.9999
52.1101
45.0901
52.0201
52.1401
27.0101
27.0199
13.1311
13.1203

Accounting

Animal Science

Applied Physics

Art:Art Education

Art: Art History

Art: Art Studio
Biochemistry

Biology

Chemistry
Communication

Creative Technologies
Creative Writing
Dual-Degree Astronomy
Dual-Degree Engineering
Early Childhood Education
Economics

English

Environmental Science
Environmental Studies
Exercise Science

Finance

French

German

History

Interdisciplinary Studies
International Business
International Studies
Management

Marketing

Mathematics
Mathematics: Computer Science
Mathematics Education
Middle Grades Education
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BERRY COLLEGE—Undergraduate Major Program Codes

Updated 12/13/2018

CIP Code
50.0901
13.1312
50.0903
50.1003
51.3801
40.0801
45.1001
42.0101
38.0001
13.1205
45.0101
16.0905
31.0504
50.1004

Program

Music

Music Education

Music Performance

Music with elective studies in Business
Nursing

Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Religion & Philosophy
Secondary Education
Sociology & Anthropology
Spanish

Sports Administration
Theatre

BA
Y

BMUS

Y
Y
Y

BS BSN
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BERRY COLLEGE—Graduate Major Program Codes
Updated 12/13/2018

CIP Code Program MBA MAT MED EDS
MAJOR

52.0201  General Business Y

13.1210 Early Childhood Education Y Y

13.1203  Middle-Grades Education Y Y

13.1315 Reading Y

13.0301  Curriculum & Instruction Y Y
13.0401 Educational Leadership Y

13.1205 Secondary Teacher Education Y

13.0411 Educational Leadership Y




