## BERRY COLLEGE—Undergraduate Major Program Codes Updated 12/13/2018

CIP Code	Program	BA	BMUS	BS	BSN
MAJORS					
52.0301	Accounting			Y	
26.0701	Animal Science			Y	
40.0899	Applied Physics			Y	
13.1302	Art:Art Education	Y			
50.0701	Art: Art History	Y			
50.0701	Art: Art Studio	Y			
26.0202	Biochemistry			Y	
26.0101	Biology			Y	
40.0501	Chemistry			Y	
09.9999	Communication	Y			
30.0000	Creative Technologies			Y	
23.1302	Creative Writing	Y			
Pending	Dual-Degree Astronomy				
15.0000	Dual-Degree Engineering			Y	
13.1210	Early Childhood Education			Y	
52.0601	Economics	Y		Y	
23.0101	English	Y			
03.0104	Environmental Science			Y	
30.3301	Environmental Studies	Y			
31.0505	Exercise Science			Y	
52.0801	Finance			Y	
16.0901	French	Y			
16.0501	German	Y			
54.0101	History	Y			
30.9999	Interdisciplinary Studies	Y		Y	
52.1101	International Business			Y	
45.0901	International Studies	Y		Y	
52.0201	Management			Y	
52.1401	Marketing			Y	
27.0101	Mathematics			Y	
27.0199	Mathematics: Computer Science			Y	
13.1311	Mathematics Education			Y	
13.1203	Middle Grades Education			Y	

## BERRY COLLEGE—Undergraduate Major Program Codes Updated 12/13/2018

CIP Code	Program	BA	BMUS	BS	BSN
50.0901	Music	Y			
13.1312	Music Education		Y		
50.0903	Music Performance		Y		
50.1003	Music with elective studies in Business		Y		
51.3801	Nursing				Y
40.0801	Physics			Y	
45.1001	Political Science	Y		Y	
42.0101	Psychology	Y		Y	
38.0001	Religion & Philosophy	Y			
13.1205	Secondary Education				
45.0101	Sociology & Anthropology	Y		Y	
16.0905	Spanish	Y			
31.0504	Sports Administration			Y	
50.1004	Theatre	Y			

## BERRY COLLEGE—Graduate Major Program Codes Updated 12/13/2018

CIP Code	Program	MBA	MAT	MED	EDS
MAJOR					
52.0201	General Business	Y			
13.1210	Early Childhood Education		Y	Y	
13.1203	Middle-Grades Education		Y	Y	
13.1315	Reading			Y	
13.0301	Curriculum & Instruction			Y	Y
13.0401	Educational Leadership			Y	
13.1205	Secondary Teacher Education		Y		
13.0411	Educational Leadership				Y